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LEARNING TOGETHER TO ACHIEVE SUCCESS FOR ALL 

 

22nd November 2024 
 

Dear Parents and Carers, 
 

Christmas Performances  
 
You will be able to book your two tickets per child for our Christmas performances, via our school app 
from Friday 22nd November. Below are the dates for those performances. You will receive paper copies of 
the tickets for the performances you have booked. We wish we were able to increase the number of 
tickets allowed but we are trying to ensure that we keep to our health and safety measures and ensure the 
number of visitors in school does not exceed our risk assessment.  We may have some remaining 
additional tickets, but we will let you know about those once everyone has had the opportunity to reserve 
their two tickets per child across both performances. 
 

Monday 9th December Years 1 & Year 2 Performance 1:30 pm 

Tuesday 10th December                          Years 1 & Year 2 Performance 9:30 am 
Year 5 Performance 5 pm 

Wednesday 11th December                    Year 5 Performance 1:30 pm 
Year 3 & 4 Performance 5 pm 

Thursday 12th December                         Year 3 & 4 Performance 1:30 pm 

Friday 13th December                               Reception Performance 1:45 pm 

Monday 16th December                           Nursery Christmas Sing-along 10:45 am 
Nursery Christmas Sing-along 2:30 pm 
Year 6 Christmas Around the Tree 5 pm 

 

Christmas events  
 
Thursday 28th  November       Christmas Fayre 
Friday 5th December                     Visit from the reindeers 
Monday 16th December              KS1 Christmas Party -KS1 can wear Christmas party/jumper clothes 
Tuesday 17th December           Nursery Party am & pm-Nursery can wear Christmas party/jumper clothes 
Wednesday 18th December        Christmas Jumper Day -all children wear Christmas party/jumper clothes 
                            Christmas Lunch 
                           Reception Party 

                                              KS2 Christmas Quiz 
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Thursday 19th December       Christmas Craft Day-all children can wear Christmas party/ jumper clothes    
Friday 20th December        Last day of term- all children can wear Christmas party /jumper clothes  
 
PD Days 

Monday 6th January 

Tuesday 7th January 

Monday 21st July 

Have a lovely weekend. 

Mrs Prince 
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